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Vykon Farma Rubin Celkem
443 Kucera Vladimir 242
Kucera Milan 201

Vykon Farma Rubin Celkem
418 Kucera Vlada 212
Kucera Miloslav 206

Vykon Hecer team Celkem
411 Rehacek Vaclav 213
Sedlacek Libor 198

Vykon SPS Celkem
470 Spicar Petr 226
Smolik Jaroslav 244

Vykon Baletdci Celkem
348 Matous Miroslav 152
Matous Petr 196

Vykon LuZany Celkem
400 Bereger Jaroslav 210
Hnizdo Ladislav 190

Vykon BAK Celkem
362 Kunt Petr 176
Kunt Pavel 186

Vykon BAK Celkem
306 Horakova Katerina 142
Horak Robert 164

Vykon BAK Celkem
441 Holy Ales 238
Jand'ourkova Katerina 203

Vykon BAK Celkem
407 Holy Frantisek 222
Prymek Lukas 185

Vykon Agrokomerz Celkem
425 Babak Miroslav 229
Strihavka Miloslav 196

Vykon IAgrokomerz Celkem
463 Babak Martin 239
Jiranek Lukas 224

Vykon Medvidci Celkem
419 Capek Radek 214
Smolik Jiri 205




Vykon B team Celkem
461 Nozicka Miroslav 220
Drasar Petr 241

Vykon B team Celkem
357 Koudelka Jaroslav 173
Louma Tomas 184

Vykon Cerea Celkem
479 Dédina Jiri 238
Havlicek Michal 241

Vykon Cerea Celkem
441 Rehorek Alexandr 220
Rosulek Milan 221

Vykon Cerea Celkem
484 Rehorek Alexandr 238
Havlicek Michal 246

Vykon Cerea Celkem
497 Dédina Jiri 256
Rosulek Milan 241

Vykon Japimex Celkem
478 Knittl Martin 248
Janko Ivan 230

Vykon Japimex Celkem
454 Janko Milan 230
Bulicek Petr 224

Vykon Silnice Celkem
468 Novak Josef ml. 222
Kracik Ladislav 246

Vykon Silnice Celkem
452 Novotny Jaroslav 215
Novak Josef st. 237

Vykon Cesov 6 Celkem
480 Kuzilek Karel 240
Pitthard Petr 240

Vykon Cesov 6 Celkem
453 Vizner Miroslav 215
Lestina Jan 238

Vykon SutrMan Celkem
450 Kovalcik Boris 233
Maixner Michal 217

Vykon SutrMan Celkem
468 Nosek Jarmil 247
Chvojkova Dagmar 221




Vykon Lavina Celkem
496 Exnar Zdenék 256
Jirka Milan 240

Vykon Lavina Celkem
393 Matus Stefan 195
Hosek Josef 198

Vykon CD Turnov Celkem
443 Cerman Milan 211
Gerner Josef 232

Vykon Natex Celkem
456 Albrecht Petr 234
Pricha FrantiSek 222

Vykon Aveflor Budcevec Celkem
419 Tobias Josef 217
Jaros Josef 202

Vykon Aveflor BudCevec Celkem
363 Kostak Josef 178
Podzimek Josef 185

Viykon CD Kopidlno Celkem
346 Carda Josef 173
Vrocky Josef 173

Viykon CD Kopidlno Celkem
438 Chalupnicek Josef 224
Novak Josef 214

Vykon Gema Celkem
463 Boura Svatos 226
Bradler Gejza 237

Vykon Propr Celkem
408 Svoboda Ales 207
Prochazka Tomas 201

Vykon Propr Celkem
296  [Sulc Josef 103
Vondracek David 193

Vykon Délové koule Celkem
386 Mraz Pavel 197
Louda Josef 189

Vykon Propr Celkem
295 Vondracek David 159
Vondracek Oldrich 136

Vykon Propr Celkem
423 Svoboda Jiri ml. 189




l Svoboda Jifi st. 234

Vykon Basta Celkem
428 Bilek Ladislav 203
Vich Pavel 225

Vykon Basta Celkem
439 Vitik Jiri 250
Smolik Jiri 189

Vykon Peguform Celkem
421 Horak Miroslav 199
Krulich Milan 222

Vykon Peguform Celkem
400 Sindelar Petr 198
Rampas Martin 202

Vykon Peguform Celkem
275 Hladik Pavel 128
Zadina Josef 147

Vykon Holba Celkem
501 Brixi Roman 244
Brixi Lubos 257

Vykon CD Jicin Celkem
368 Benes Ondrej 174
Vanis Jan 194

rVykon Obora Celkem
418 Pénicka Jiri st. 198
Vacek Jiri 220

rVykon Obora Celkem
353 Pénicka Jiri ml. 206
Prusa Jiri 147

rVykon Telecom Celkem
441 Fejfar Milos st. 217
Fejfar Milos ml. 224

Vykon Ronal Celkem
414 Drozen Jiri 207
Obornik Michal 207

rVykon VOS Celkem
471 Stryhal Jiri 227
Prokop Milos 244

[Vykon VOS Celkem
401 Vich Milos 213
Winkler Jan 188

Vykon Petrgdl team Celkem
425 Petrgal Martin 207
Petrgalova Lea 218




Vykon Brada Celkem
450 Nekvasil Lubomir 217
Abel Roman 233

Vykon Brada Celkem
446 Vavra Jan 221
Lingr Jiri 225

rVykon Jiva Celkem
431 Kosicek Vladimir 217
Louma Jiri 214

Vykon Kirana Celkem
484 Svub Zdenék 231
Krémarik Pavol 253

rVykon Farma Rubin Celkem
406 Zavadil Pavel 231
Zavadil Milan 175

Vykon Sklopisek Celkem
441 Pribyl Rostislav 201
Pribyl Zdenék 240

Vykon Sklopisek Celkem
438 Moravek Radek 196
Novak Pavel 242

Vykon Sklopisek Celkem
381 Matous Zdenék 178
Matousova Romana 203

Vykon Koko team Celkem
437 Kozma Petr 207
Kocourek Tomas 230

rVykon SK Rum Celkem
412 Bernard Radek 195
Komarek Frantisek 217

Vykon Ronal Celkem
404 Macak Miroslav 225
Taus Zdenék 179

Vykon Ronal Celkem
398 Trnik Stefan 154
Danys Radek 244

[Vykon CD Celkem
411 Houska Tomas 194
Pochyly Tomas 217
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Brixi Roman
Dédina Jiri
Exnar Zdenék
Rehorek Alexandr
Svub Zdenék
Kuzilek Karel
Dédina Jiri
Knittl Martin
Stryhal Jiri
Spicar Petr
Nosek Jarmil
Novak Josef ml.
Boura Svatos
Babak Martin
Nozicka Miroslav
Albrecht Petr

. Janko Milan

Vizner Miroslav
Novotny Jaroslav
Nekvasil Lubomir
Kovalcik Boris

. Vavra Jan
. Cerman Milan

Kucera Vladimir
Pribyl Rostislav
Rehorek Alexandr
Fejfar Milos st.
Holy Ales

. Vitik Jiri
. Moravek Radek
. Chalupnicek Josef

Kozma Petr
Kosicek Vladimir
Bilek Ladislav
Petrgal Martin
Babak Miroslav

. Svoboda Jiri ml.

Horak Miroslav

. Tobias Josef
. Capek Radek

Pénicka Jiri st.
Kucera Vlada

Brixi Lubos
Rosulek Milan
Jirka Milan
Havlicek Michal
Krémarik Pavol
Pitthard Petr
Havlicek Michal
Janko lvan
Prokop Milos
Smolik Jaroslav
Chvojkova Dagmar
Kracik Ladislav
Bradler Gejza
Jiranek Lukas
Drasar Petr
Pricha FrantiSek
Bulicek Petr
Lestina Jan
Novak Josef st.
Abel Roman
Maixner Michal
Lingr Jiri
Gerner Josef
Kucera Milan
Pribyl Zdenék
Rosulek Milan
Fejfar Milos ml.
Jand'ourkova Katerina
Smolik Jiri
Novak Pavel
Novak Josef
Kocourek Tomas
Louma Jiri

Vich Pavel
Petrgalova Lea
Strihavka Miloslav
Svoboda Jiri st.
Krulich Milan
Jaros Josef
Smolik Jiri
Vacek Jiri
Kucera Miloslav

501
497
496
484
484
480
479
478
471
470
468
468
463
463
461
456
454
453
452
450
450
446
443
443
441
441
441
441
439
438
438
437
431
428
425
425
423
421
419
419
418
418



43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Drozen Jiri
Bernard Radek
Rehacek Vaclav
Houska Tomas
Svoboda Ales
Holy Frantisek
Zavadil Pavel
Macak Miroslav
Vich Milos
Bereger Jaroslav
SindelarF Petr
Trnik Stefan
Matus Stefan
Mraz Pavel
Matous Zdenék
Benes Ondrej
Kostak Josef
Kunt Petr
Koudelka Jaroslav
Pénicka Jiri ml.
Matous Miroslav
Carda Josef
Horakova Katerina
Sulc Josef
Vondracek David
Hladik Pavel

Obornik Michal
Komarek Frantisek
Sedlacek Libor
Pochyly Tomas
Prochazka Tomas
Prymek Lukas
Zavadil Milan
Taus Zdenék
Winkler Jan
Hnizdo Ladislav
Rampas Martin
Danys Radek
Hosek Josef
Louda Josef
Matousova Romana
Vanis Jan
Podzimek Josef
Kunt Pavel

Louma Tomas
Prusa Jiri

Matous Petr
Vrocky Josef
Horak Robert
Vondracek David
Vondracek Oldrich
Zadina Josef

414
412
411
411
408
407
406
404
401
400
400
398
393
386
381
368
363
362
357
353
348
346
306
296
295
275
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1. Brixi Lubos 257

2. Dédina Jiri 256

3. Exnar Zdenék 256

4. Krémarik Pavol 253

5. Vitik Jiri 250

6. Knittl Martin 248

7. Nosek Jarmil 247

8. Havlicek Michal 246

9. Kracik Ladislav 246
10. Brixi Roman 244
11. Prokop Milos 244
12.  Smolik Jaroslav 244
13. Danys Radek 244
14. Kucera Vladimir 242
15. Novak Pavel 242
16. Havlicek Michal 241
17. Rostlek Milan 241
18. Drasar Petr 241
19. Pribyl Zdenék 240
20. Jirka Milan 240
21. Pitthard Petr 240
22. Kuzilek Karel 240
23. Babak Martin 239
24, Dédina Jiri 238
25. Rehorek Alexandr 238
26. Lestina Jan 238
27. Holy Ales 238
28. Novak Josef st. 237
29. Bradler Gejza 237
30. Svoboda Jiri st. 234
31. Albrecht Petr 234
32. Abel Roman 233
33. Kovalcik Boris 233
34. Gerner Josef 232
35. Zavadil Pavel 231
36. Svub Zdenék 231
37. Janko Milan 230
38. Janko lvan 230
39. Kocourek Tomas 230
40. Babak Miroslav 229
41, Stryhal Jiri 227
42. Spicar Petr 226
43. Boura Svatos 226



44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Vich Pavel

Lingr Jiri

Macak Miroslav
Bulicek Petr
Fejfar Milos ml.
Jiranek Lukas
Chalupnicek Josef
Krulich Milan
Pricha Frantisek
Novak Josef ml.
Holy Frantisek
Rosulek Milan
Chvojkova Dagmar
Vavra Jan

Nozicka Miroslav
Rehorek Alexandr
Vacek Jiri
Petrgalova Lea
Nekvasil Lubomir
Kosicek Vladimir
Tobias Josef
Fejfar Milos st.
Maixner Michal
Komarek Frantisek
Novotny Jaroslav
Vizner Miroslav
Louma Jiri

Novak Josef
Capek Radek

Vich Milos
Rehacek Vaclav
Kucera Vlad'a
Cerman Milan
Bereger Jaroslav
Petrgal Martin
Svoboda Ales
Drozen Jiri
Obornik Michal
Kozma Petr
Kucera Miloslav
Pénicka Jiri ml.
Smolik Jiri

Bilek Ladislav
Jand’ourkova Katerina
Matousova Romana

225
225
225
224
224
224
224
222
222
222
222
221
221
221
220
220
220
218
217
217
217
217
217
217
215
215
214
214
214
213
213
212
211
210
207
207
207
207
207
206
206
205
203
203
203



89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.

Rampas Martin
Jaros Josef
Pribyl Rostislav
Prochazka Tomas
Kucera Milan
Horak Miroslav
Pénicka Jiri st.
HosSek Josef
Sindelar Petr
Sedlacek Libor
Mraz Pavel
Moravek Radek
Strihavka Miloslav
Matous Petr
Matus Stefan
Bernard Radek
Vanis Jan
Houska Tomas
Houska Tomas
Vondracek David
Hnizdo Ladislav
Smolik Jiri
Svoboda Jiri ml.
Louda Josef
Winkler Jan
Kunt Pavel
Podzimek Josef
Prymek Lukas
Louma Tomas
Taus Zdenék
Kost'ak Josef
Matous Zdenék
Kunt Petr
Zavadil Milan
Benes Ondrej
Koudelka Jaroslav
Vrocky Josef
Carda Josef
Horak Robert
Vondracek David
Trnik Stefan
Matous Miroslav
Zadina Josef
Prasa Jiri
Horakova Katerina

202
202
201
201
201
199
198
198
198
198
197
196
196
196
195
195
194
194
194
193
190
189
189
189
188
186
185
185
184
179
178
178
176
175
174
173
173
173
164
159
154
152
147
147
142



134. Vondracek Oldrich 136
135. Hladik Pavel 128
136. Sulc Josef 103
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rVykon Farma Rubin Celkem
322 Capkova Jarmila 157
Tomaskova Zdenka 165

Vykon Japimex Celkem
440 Hanakova Jaroslava 198
Bulickova Lenka 242

Vykon Japimex Celkem
396 Portysova Dana 200
Novakova Eva 196

Viykon MU Jicin Celkem
351 Zakova Marcela 183
Stranska Monika 168

Viykon MU Jicin Celkem
430 Babakova Jana 215
Duczynska Jitka 215

Vykon LPM Celkem
368 Zmolilova Jarmila 189
Dvorakova Eva 179

Vykon LPM Celkem
346 Vavrova Mila 169
Zd’arska Miroslava 177

Vykon Nemocnice Celkem
422 Pavlatova Zuzana 225
Albrechtova Hana 197

Vykon Nemocnice Celkem
445 Cermanova Iva 230
Bohackova Dagmar 215

Vykon VOS Celkem
368 Vichova Petra 200
Stryhalova Dana 168

Vykon ASPV Celkem
339 Havlikova Eva 165
Vocaskova Hana 174

Vykon ASPV Celkem
365 Korelova Svatava 189
Mindlova Katerina 176

Vykon ASPV Celkem
410 Dlouha Eva 204
Kiricukova Jana 206

Vykon ASPV Celkem
387 Turcinova Jitka 208
Vichova Dagmar 179




Vykon Brada Celkem
331 Abelova Sona 170
Skaloudova Radka 161

Vykon Brada Celkem
388 Pristandova Jitka 186
Loumova Eva 202

rVykon Sekret Celkem
436 Krémarikova Andrea 214
Kosakova Alena 222

rVykon Silnice Celkem
442 Malkova Helena 246
Kroutilova Dagmar 196

Vykon Silnice Celkem
390 Zachovalova Jana 205
Zelinkova Hana 185

rVykon Farma Rubin Celkem
393 Zavadilova Sona 195
Maresova Zita 198

Vykon MS Mdj Celkem
336 Petrovicka Alena 172
Ulrychova Eva 164

Vykon MS Mdj Celkem
325 Eibova Mila 145
Riegerova Marysa 180
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Cermanova Iva
Malkova Helena
Hanakova Jaroslava
Krémarikova Andrea
Babakova Jana
Pavlatova Zuzana
Dlouha Eva
Portysova Dana
Zavadilova Sona
Zachovalova Jana
Pristandova Jitka

. Turdinova Jitka
. Vichova Petra

Zmolilova Jarmila
Korelova Svatava
Zakova Marcela
Vavrova Mila
Havlikova Eva
Petrovicka Alena
Abelova Sona
Eibova Mila

. Capkova Jarmila

Bohackova Dagmar
Kroutilova Dagmar
Bulickova Lenka
Kosakova Alena
Duczynska Jitka
Albrechtova Hana
Kiricukova Jana
Novakova Eva
Maresova Zita
Zelinkova Hana
Loumova Eva
Vichova Dagmar
Stryhalova Dana
Dvorakova Eva
Mindlova Katerina
Stranska Monika
Zd’arska Miroslava
Vocaskova Hana
Ulrychova Eva
Skaloudova Radka
Riegerova Marysa
Tomaskova Zdenka

445
442
440
436
430
422
410
396
393
390
388
387
368
368
365
351
346
339
336
331
325
322
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Malkova Helena
Bulickova Lenka
Cermanova lva
Pavlatova Zuzana
Kosakova Alena
Bohackova Dagmar
Babakova Jana
Duczynska Jitka
Krémarikova Andrea
Turcinova Jitka
Kiricukova Jana
Zachovalova Jana
Dlouha Eva
Loumova Eva
PortySova Dana
Vichova Petra
Maresova Zita
Hanakova Jaroslava
Albrechtova Hana
Novakova Eva
Kroutilova Dagmar
Zavadilova Sona
Korelova Svatava
Zmolilova Jarmila
Pristandova Jitka
Zelinkova Hana
Zakova Marcela
Riegerova Marysa
Vichova Dagmar
Dvorakova Eva
Zd'arska Miroslava
Mindlova Katerina
Vocaskova Hana
Petrovicka Alena
Abelova Sona
Vavrova Mila
Stranska Monika
Stryhalova Dana
Tomaskova Zdenka
Havlikova Eva
Ulrychova Eva
Skaloudova Radka
Capkova Jarmila
Eibova Mila
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246
242
230
225
222
215
215
215
214
208
206
205
204
202
200
200
198
198
197
196
196
195
189
189
186
185
183
180
179
179
177
176
174
172
170
169
168
168
165
165
164
161
157
145
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